| - GRAPHICS CARDS
mS’ RADEON" R7 240 2GD3 LP

SPECIFICATIONS

Graphics Processing Unit
Interface

Core Clocks

Memory Speed

Memory Size

Memory Type

Memory Bus

HDCP Support

Power consumption
Recommended PSU

Card Dimension(mm)
Weight (Card / Package)
DirectX Version Support
OpenGL Version Support
Multi-GPU Technology
Maximum Displays

Memory Bandwidth (GB/sec)

DVI Connectors
D-SUB Connectors

HDMI Connectors

RAMDAC speed (MHz)

AMD Radeon™ R7 240

PCI Express 3.0

780 MHz / 730 MHz

1800

2048

DDR3

128 bits

Y

35

400

144x69x33mm

194

12 API

4.3

CrossFire (SW)

2

72

SL-DVI-Dx1

Max Resolution: 1920 X 1200 @60Hz
1, Max Resolution: 2048x1536 @60 Hz
1 (version 1.4a)

Max Resolution: 3840x2160 @30 Hz
4096x2160 @24 Hz

400

L R

FEATURES

Core/Memory

730MHz Core (Boost: 780MHz)
2048MB DDR3 1800MHz Memory

Video Output Function
Single-link DVI-D x1

D-Sub x1
HDMI x1 (version 1.4a)



