



msi

GRAPHICS CARDS
RADEON™ R7 240 2GD3 LP



SPECIFICATIONS

Graphics Processing Unit	AMD Radeon™ R7 240
Interface	PCI Express 3.0
Core Clocks	780 MHz / 730 MHz
Memory Speed	1800
Memory Size	2048
Memory Type	DDR3
Memory Bus	128 bits
HDCP Support	Y
Power consumption	35
Recommended PSU	400
Card Dimension(mm)	144x69x33mm
Weight (Card / Package)	194
DirectX Version Support	12 API
OpenGL Version Support	4.3
Multi-GPU Technology	CrossFire (SW)
Maximum Displays	2
Memory Bandwidth (GB/sec)	72
DVI Connectors	SL-DVI-Dx1 Max Resolution: 1920 X 1200 @60Hz
D-SUB Connectors	1, Max Resolution: 2048x1536 @60 Hz 1 (version 1.4a)
HDMI Connectors	Max Resolution: 3840x2160 @30 Hz 4096x2160 @24 Hz
RAMDAC speed (MHz)	400

FEATURES

Core/Memory

730MHz Core (Boost: 780MHz)
2048MB DDR3 1800MHz Memory

Video Output Function

Single-link DVI-D x1
D-Sub x1
HDMI x1 (version 1.4a)